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Multi-fiber Switch paired with ROGUE

Specifications a

OPTICAL
Wavelength 1310/1550 nm, SM dual-wavelength 850/1300 nm, MM dual-wavelength

Insertion Loss 2.8 dB typ. – 3.3 dB max. 1.8 dB typ. – 2.3 dB max.

Optical Return Loss (ORL) 50 dB min. —

Fiber Length 4.4 ± 0.5 m

Optical Length Uniformity ± 0.15 m
GENERAL
Power Li-Ion battery or USB interface

Battery Life 1000 hours continuous operation

Weight 0.3 kg (0.66 lb)

Dimensions 12.9 x 6.9 x 3.1 cm (5.1 x 2.7 x 1.2 in)

Operating Temperature -20 °C to +60 °C, 0 to 90 % RH (non-condensing)

Storage Temperature -20 °C to +70 °C, 0 to 90 % RH (non-condensing)

Notes:
a.	 All specifications valid at 23 °C ±2 °C (73.4 °F ±3.6 °F) unless otherwise specified.

Features

	• Stand-alone operation as well as pairing with other testers including OTDRs and OLTS
	• 12-fiber switching capability
	• Dual wavelength, single-mode or multimode
	• Rechargeable battery with USB port charging/communication

Applications

	• Converts a single port tester into a multi-fiber tester utilizing your existing OLTS, OTDR, and 
VFL test equipment

	• Efficiently test 12-fiber links without disconnecting/reconnecting
	• Bi-directional testing without moving cables
	• Certify MPO links to industry standards including base 8 applications

The density demands of today’s networks are driving more demand for multi-fiber connectivity. 
As the adoption of multi-fiber connectors becomes more prevalent in data centers, the ability 
to test these types of connections accurately and quickly has become even more critical. 

AFL’s Multi-Fiber Switch enables the testing of MPO/MTP®-terminated cables. The switch 
allows you to utilize a single piece of test equipment to verify some or all of the fibers in a 
multi-fiber connector in a single test, saving you both time and money.

AFL’s Multi-Fiber Switch is compatible with your AFL FlexScan FS200 and FS300 series OTDRs 
and ROGUE® OLTS Certification equipment. The switch can be manually configured or remotely 
controlled via USB from both FlexScan OTDRs and ROGUE OLTS.
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ROGUE MFS Certification Add-on Kits

Each Multi-Fiber Switch Certification Add-on kit include (2) Multi-Fiber Switches, (2) 6 in. USB-USB mini cables, (2) key up / key down MPO-MPO 
mating adapters, (2) MFS carry holsters, (1) One-Click Cleaner MPO, (2) MFS kit carry cases, test cords and mating adapters (see table below).

ADD-ON KIT CONTAINS (ea.) AFL NO.
12F MFS SWITCH REFERENCE TEST CORDS

SC-SC, 0.3 (m) 12F MPO-MPO, 2 (m)
SM, SC/UPC-MPO/APC (2) SM, SC/UPC-MPO/APC (2) SM (2) SM, type A unpinned; (2) SM, type A pinned/unpinned; (1) SM, type B 

unpinned
MPO-SM-CERT-ADD

MM, SC/UPC-MPO/UPC (2) MM, SC/UPC-MPO/UPC (2) MM (2) OM4, type A unpinned; (2) OM4, type A pinned/unpinned; (1) OM4, type B 
unpinned

MPO-MM-CERT-ADD

MFS Multi-Fiber Switch OTDR Add-on Kit

Single-mode and multimode Multi-Fiber Switches (MFS) are available to accelerate OTDR testing of MPO-connectorized, multi-fiber cables.  
OTDR MFS Add-on Kits include (1) MFS with MPO connector, (1) single-fiber Fiber Ring to connect OTDR to the switch, plus (1) MPO Fiber Ring.

CONTAINS (ea.) AFL NO.
12F MFS SWITCH FIBER RING MPO FIBER RING

MFS-12-SM-ASC,  
SM, SC/APC-MPO/APC pinned

SM, 150 m, SC-ASC or ASC-ASC (depending on 
OTDR connector)

12F, 61m, MPO/APC-unpinned to MPO; Select 
pinned or unpinned network MPO connector

MPO-SM-OTDR-ADD

MFS-12-MM-USC, 
MM, SC/UPC-MPO/UPC pinned

OM3/4/5-compatible, SC-SC, 150 m 12F, 61m, MPO-unpinned to MPO; Select pinned 
or unpinned network MPO connector

MPO-MM-OTDR-ADD

Ordering Information

DESCRIPTION AFL NO.

Multi-fiber Switch, 12 fibers SM, APC–SC, MPO fiber ring (non-pinned), soft case MFS-12-SM-ASC-FR

Multi-fiber Switch, 12 fibers SM, APC–SC, soft case MFS-12-SM-ASC

Multi-fiber Switch, 12 fibers SM, UPC–SC, soft case MFS-12-SM-USC 

Multi-fiber Switch, 12 fibers MM, UPC–SC, soft case MFS-12-MM-USC 

Qualifications

CATEGORY REGULATION/STANDARD QUALIFICATION
CE Marking EU Compliant to relevant EU Directives on health, safety, and environmental protection, and certified with CE marking 

Safety
EN Compliant to EN 61326-1 for EMC requirements for electrical equipment

EN Compliant to EN 55011 for EMC requirements for industrial, scientific and medical equipment

RoHS EU Compliant to EU regulations Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) and Directive 2015/863 (RoHS 3)

Contact Sales@AFLglobal.com to schedule a demonstration or learn how to buy.

Visit www.AFLglobal.com/Test to learn more about Multi-Fiber Switch.

International Sales and Service Contact Information available at www.AFLglobal.com/Test/Contacts

Recommended Products

ROGUE® OLTS Certifier

•	Bi-directional testing on up to 2 fibers at once

•	Pass/Fail certification to ISO/IEC/TIA/IEEE and custom test limits

•	Automatic dual-wavelength identification (Wave ID)

FlexScan® FS300 (quad) and FS200 (single-mode) OTDRs

•	SmartAuto® 1-button automated testing for fast results

•	LinkMap® color-coded icons for easy troubleshooting

•	FleXpress® mode (FS200) completes OTDR test in <5 seconds!

•	Integrated Source, Power Meter and VFL

FS300

www.AFLglobal.com/Test/Contacts

